Technical Data ELX1190 Effective June 2022
Product features
•	 AEC-Q200 qualified
•	 EE4.6 SMT package
(7.2 mm x 5.2 mm x 3.0 mm)
•	 Very low DC resistance
•	 Wide selection of turns ratios
•	 Sensed current – primary rated for 9 A

sec :pri
Secondary
inductance (mH)
@ 100 kHz 0.1 V
minimum
DCR sec (Ω)
maximum
DCR pri (mΩ)
reference
Hi-pot pri to sec
@ 2 mA 3 seconds
50 Hz
Sensed
current1 (A)
maximum
ECSTA1V0703-1020-R 20:1 0.053 0.42 1.5 500 Vac 9
ECSTA1V0703-1050-R 50:1 0.333 2.76 1.5 500 Vac 9
ECSTA1V0703-1070-R 70:1 0.652 5.04 1.5 500 Vac 9
ECSTA1V0703-1100-R 100:1 1.33 10.68 1.5 500 Vac 9
ECSTA1V0703-1150-R 150:1 2.993 22.3 1.5 500 Vac 9
Mechanical parameters, schematic, pad layout (mm)
Dimension Value
A 5.20 maximum
B 7.20 maximum